IR-03063B page 1 of 2
Description
The 75160 series:
This SWICHGAGE® panel is specifically con-
figured for irrigation engines and includes loss
of pump discharge pressure SWICHGAGE®.
The panel is enclosed on top, bottom, and
both ends. Mounting flanges extend on top

3/4U = 3/4-16 UNF
7/8 = 7/8-9 UNC
How to Order
*N=518PH-12
P=518PH-24
R=MS2120
S=518APH-12
T=518APH-24